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2104

2102

2103

4560

4561

I E-27 / 6x max. 15W
IP20
black/gold

M2104
I E-27 / 2x max. 15W
IP20
black/gold

M2102
I E-27 / 6x max. 15W
IP20
black/gold

M2103
I E-27 / 2x max. 15W
IP20 • X
black/gold

M4560
I E-27 / 4x max. 15W 
IP20 • X
black/gold

M4561

2116

2116 M
I E-27 / 6x max. 40W 
IP20
black/gold

separately 
switchable

separately 
switchable
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